
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

89 
82 
63 
27 
85 
87 
1 
6 
7 

09 
73 
62 
99 
33 
58 
4 

97 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

GTL 

FP 

SM 

Name 

Jamey Randall 

Fergal O'Shea 

Thomas Roberts 

Chris Girgenti 

Michael Borden 

Keith Mellen 

David Wheeler 

Philip Heald 

Chris Craft 

Leland Werner 

Michael Stagl 

Jonathan Cullis 

James Lutkevich 

Cody Lindman 

Daniel Guenther 

Mark Amenda 

Alex Kouklakis 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

GtRv 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CILL 

CHI 

LOL 

STL 

BVR 

CHI 

Hometown 

Watertown MN 

Washington IL 

Naperville IL 

Wilmette IL 

Greenfield WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Beloit WI 

Rock Island IL 

Browerville MN 

Fox River Grove IL 

Waukesha WI 

Mundelein IL 

North Aurora IL 

Blaine MN 

Saint Louis MO 

Streator IL 

Merrillville IN 

Member_ID 

338044 

503811 

303547 

337895 

468473 

392538 

154270 

435191 

454442 

517504 

302712_1 

489345 

504271 

512341 

489813 

268918 

400468 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 1200 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:22.556 

1:23.010 

1:23.217 

1:23.533 

1:23.571 

1:23.836 

1:24.779 

1:25.164 

1:25.488 

1:25.532 

1:25.744 

1:25.835 

1:28.985 

1:31.631 

1:33.913 

1:34.297 

Sponsor 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Advanced Autosports 

Dog House Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Wickstrom Auto Group 

Advanced AutoSports 

Prestige Worldwide 

Amenda Motorsports United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 4 transponder not working each lap, timed with photocells when available. 

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:14:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 1 

G1Q1=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Qualifying started at 9:15:15 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 09:15 

Firecracker Bonneau Double DivisonalOfficiall grid
Posted 10:15 am



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

24 
22 
03 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

Class 

F5 

FF 

F5 

Name 

Michael Mueller 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Darrel Greening 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Hometown 

Plymouth WI 

Elkhorn WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Member_ID 

388192 

499339 

191044 

Make-Model 

Red Devil 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Best Tm 

1:13.113 

1:14.123 

1:15.907 

Sponsor 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/HRP/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Millennium Forms 

Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:45:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 2/3 

G3Q1=ASR,P1-2,S2,FA-C,CFC,FE, FM FS,FF,CFF,FST,FV,F5 

Qualifying started at 9:49:44 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 09:50 

Firecracker Bonneau Double DivisonalOfficial grid
Posted 10:55 am



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

62 
87 
27 
68 
80 
43 
47 
10 

02 
97 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

ITA 

T4 

B-Spec 

T4 

SMT 

Name 

Fergal O'Shea 

Keith Mellen 

Chris Girgenti 

Colt Roberts 

John DeRosia 

John G Glowaski 

Greg Guthrie 

Graham Welch 

Tom Daly 

Alex Kouklakis 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Hometown 

Washington IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Wilmette IL 

Naperville IL 

Dousman wi 

Saint Paul MN 

Kenosha WI 

Kenosah Wi 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Merrillville IN 

Member_ID 

503811 

392538 

337895 

377300 

378785 

177817_1 

512416 

99679_3 

243691 

400468 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Chrysler Neon ACR 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda 2 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:22.921 

1:23.386 

1:23.643 

1:24.689 

1:24.867 

1:25.484 

1:30.389 

3:59.240 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Dog House Racing 

IB Tech 

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 

Welch Digital Consulting 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 11:15:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 4 

G4Q1=B-SPEC, T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Qualifying started at 10:24:56 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 10:25 

Firecracker Bonneau Double DivisonalOfficial grid
Posted 11:25 am



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

48 
18 
46 
00 
90 

36 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

SPO 

GT1 

Name 

Eugene Kraus 

Paul Musschoot 

John Sturm 

Lyle Riggen 

Julie Riggen 

Jason Braun 

Region 

BVR 

CHI 

FLA 

CHI 

IND 

BVR 

Hometown 

Lake Forest IL 

Marengo IL 

Hanover IL 

Dwight IL 

Dwight IL 

South Beloit IL 

Member_ID 

207587 

281155 

301254 

282558 

113665 

515096 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Howe Camaro 

Factory Five Cobra 

Factory Five Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Best Tm 

1:10.200 

1:10.582 

1:14.766 

1:18.445 

1:22.430 

Sponsor 

Baroque Racing 

C+P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

North shore racing 

THP 

Lyle Riggen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 11:42:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 5 

G5Q1=GT1-3, GTA, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, Spec E46 

Qualifying started at 10:59:57 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 11:00 

Firecracker Bonneau Double DivisonalOfficial grid
Posted 12:00 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

3 
6 

31 
34 
72 
51 
68 
63 
03 
47 
30 
73 
74 
48 
16 
43 
88 
23 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Name 

Jason Kubasak 

Peter Jankovskis 

David Schaal 

Douglas Loughead 

Fred Sasser 

Bret Burrow 

Brian Andrews 

Andrew Georgenson 

Elizabeth Martin 

William Douglas 

Dave Cammack 

Scott Sanda 

Connor Sanda 

George Sanchez 

Steve Ross 

Greg Eick 

Mitchell Smith 

Gordon Smith 

Region 

chi 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

IND 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Hometown 

trout valley IL 

Lisle IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Belvidere IL 

Park Ridge IL 

Cicero IN 

Sheboygan WI 

Green Bay WI 

Chicago IL 

Appleton WI 

New Brighton MN 

Western Springs IL 

Western Springs IL 

Saint Anne IL 

highland park IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Menomonie WI 

Menomonie Wi 

Member_ID 

473196 

337818 

346504 

311834 

30887 

509672 

505416 

509462 

448010 

111918 

507679 

215450_1 

215450_4 

105884 

514234 

519885 

498920 

483947 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Best Tm 

1:17.373 

1:17.644 

1:18.085 

1:18.172 

1:18.529 

1:18.880 

1:19.853 

1:20.438 

1:20.727 

1:20.881 

1:21.013 

1:21.519 

1:21.616 

1:21.704 

1:21.865 

1:22.335 

1:26.011 

1:26.472 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

Racer For Christ 

Lindell Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Fox Fabrique 

Bulldog Security 

Lindell Motorsports 

Lindell Motorsports 

Lindell Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 12:18:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 6 

G6Q1=SRF, SRF3 

Qualifying started at 11:34:48 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 11:35 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official grid
Posted 12:35 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

89 
82 
63 
27 
85 
87 
09 
7 
1 

73 
62 
99 
33 
4 

58 

6 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

FP 

GTL 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 

Name 

Jamey Randall 

Fergal O'Shea 

Thomas Roberts 

Chris Girgenti 

Michael Borden 

Keith Mellen 

Leland Werner 

Chris Craft 

David Wheeler 

Michael Stagl 

Jonathan Cullis 

James Lutkevich 

Cody Lindman 

Mark Amenda 

Daniel Guenther 

Philip Heald 

Hometown 

Watertown MN 

Washington IL 

Naperville IL 

Wilmette IL 

Greenfield WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Browerville MN 

Beloit WI 

Waukesha WI 

Mundelein IL 

North Aurora IL 

Blaine MN 

Streator IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Rock Island IL 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CILL 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

STL 

GtRv 

Member_ID 

338044 

503811 

303547 

337895 

468473 

392538 

517504 

454442 

154270 

302712_1 

489345 

504271 

512341 

268918 

489813 

435191 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX Si 

Datsun 1200 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

19 

Best Tm 

1:23.086 

1:23.255 

1:23.167 

1:23.490 

1:23.893 

1:23.773 

1:24.436 

1:23.809 

1:25.554 

1:25.881 

1:26.438 

1:29.177 

1:30.702 

1:32.672 

1:35.108 

Sponsor 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Advanced Autosports 

Dog House Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Wickstrom Auto Group 

Advanced AutoSports 

Prestige Worldwide 

Amenda Motorsports United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 4 does not have a working transponde, timed with photocells when available. 
race duration 30:45.678 

Printed: 7/15/2017 2:06:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.618 

Avg. Speed 

83.677 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.086 

Best Speed 

84.491 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jamey Randall 

Thanks to the anonymous driver for the 
worker appreciation prizes

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 1 

G1R1=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:03:07 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 13:03 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official race results
Posted 2:15 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

24 
22 
03 

Class 
F5 

FF 

F5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Michael Mueller 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Darrel Greening 

Hometown 

Plymouth WI 

Elkhorn WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Member_ID 

388192 

499339 

191044 

Make-Model 

Red Devil 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Laps 

22 

22 

12 

Best Tm 

1:13.318 

1:14.677 

1:14.134 

Sponsor 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/HRP/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Millennium Forms 

Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 27:14.981 

Printed: 7/15/2017 2:32:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

27.298 

Avg. Speed 

94.460 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.318 

Best Speed 

95.747 

Best Lap by 

24 - Michael Mueller 

Thanks to the anonymous driver for the 
worker appreciation prizes

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 2/3 

G3R1=ASR,P1-2,S2,FA-C,CFC,FE, FM FS,FF,CFF,FST,FV,F5 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:47:21 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 13:47 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official race results
Posted 2:50 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

62 
87 
27 
68 
43 
10 
47 
80 

Class 
SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

ITA 

B-Spec 

T4 

T4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Fergal O'Shea 

Keith Mellen 

Chris Girgenti 

Colt Roberts 

John G Glowaski 

Graham Welch 

Greg Guthrie 

John DeRosia 

Hometown 

Washington IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Wilmette IL 

Naperville IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Kenosah Wi 

Kenosha WI 

Dousman wi 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Member_ID 

503811 

392538 

337895 

377300 

177817_1 

99679_3 

512416 

378785 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chrysler Neon ACR 

Mazda 2 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX-5 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

18 

11 

22 

Best Tm 

1:23.743 

1:23.560 

1:24.570 

1:25.369 

1:25.773 

1:39.898 

1:28.909 

1:25.404 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Dog House Racing 

IB Tech 

Welch Digital Consulting 

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration is 31:01.822 
car #80 moved to last in class GCR 9.3.4.G 

Printed: 7/15/2017 3:39:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.711 

Avg. Speed 

82.951 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.560 

Best Speed 

84.011 

Best Lap by 

87 - Keith Mellen 

Thanks to the anonymous driver for the 
worker appreciation prizes

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 4 

G4R1=B-SPEC, T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Race (22 Laps) started at 14:28:11 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 14:30 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official race results
Posted 3:45 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

18 
46 
00 
90 
48 

Class 
GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

SPO 

GT1 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Name 

Paul Musschoot 

John Sturm 

Lyle Riggen 

Julie Riggen 

Eugene Kraus 

Hometown 

Marengo IL 

Hanover IL 

Dwight IL 

Dwight IL 

Lake Forest IL 

Region 

CHI 

FLA 

CHI 

IND 

BVR 

Member_ID 

281155 

301254 

282558 

113665 

207587 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Howe Camaro 

Factory Five Cobra 

Factory Five Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

20 

1 

Best Tm 

1:12.053 

1:13.510 

1:18.300 

1:21.909 

1:16.619 

Sponsor 

C+P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

North shore racing 

THP 

Lyle Riggen 

Baroque Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 27:09.279 

Printed: 7/15/2017 3:56:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

24.196 

Avg. Speed 

94.790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.053 

Best Speed 

97.428 

Best Lap by 

18 - Paul Musschoot 

Thanks to the anonymous driver for the 
worker appreciation prizes

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 5 

G5R1=GT1-3, GTA, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, Spec E46 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:12:34 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 15:15 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official race results
Posted 4:15 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

3 
6 

31 
72 
34 
51 
05 
03 
30 
73 
48 
63 
43 
16 
68 
74 
88 
23 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

8 

8 

9 

10 

Name 

Jason Kubasak 

Peter Jankovskis 

David Schaal 

Fred Sasser 

Douglas Loughead 

Bret Burrow 

William Douglas 

Elizabeth Martin 

Dave Cammack 

Scott Sanda 

George Sanchez 

Andrew Georgenson 

Greg Eick 

Steve Ross 

Brian Andrews 

Connor Sanda 

Mitchell Smith 

Gordon Smith 

Hometown 

trout valley IL 

Lisle IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Park Ridge IL 

Belvidere IL 

Cicero IN 

Appleton WI 

Chicago IL 

New Brighton MN 

Western Springs IL 

Saint Anne IL 

Green Bay WI 

White Bear Lake MN 

highland park IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Western Springs IL 

Menomonie WI 

Menomonie Wi 

Region 

chi 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

BVR 

IND 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

473196 

337818 

346504 

30887 

311834 

509672 

111918 

448010 

507679 

215450_1 

105884 

509462 

519885 

514234 

505416 

215450_4 

498920 

483947 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

Best Tm 

1:17.978 

1:18.433 

1:17.986 

1:18.425 

1:18.046 

1:18.844 

1:20.563 

1:20.813 

1:20.932 

1:21.266 

1:22.238 

1:21.066 

1:22.539 

1:21.751 

1:21.564 

1:21.208 

1:26.653 

1:28.545 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 

Racer For Christ 

Elite Autosport 

Lindell Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

Fox Fabrique 

Lindell Motorsports 

Bulldog Security 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Lindell Motorsports 

Lindell Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 28:56.965 

Printed: 7/15/2017 4:55:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward Corky Swanson, Jr 

Blackhawk Valley & Milwaukee Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

12.391 

Avg. Speed 

88.914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.978 

Best Speed 

90.025 

Best Lap by 

3 - Jason Kubasak 

Thanks to the anonymous driver for the 
worker appreciation prizes

Firecracker Bonneau Double Divisonal 

Sanction 17-RQ-4702-S Group 6 

G6R1=SRF, SRF3 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:54:02 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/15/2017 15:54 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisonal

Official race results
Posted 5:00 pm


